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Crossword

PHUN WITH PHONETICS Oct.9, 2013

ACROSS

1. Hemingway's nickname
5. Covered by

10. Punches

15. Curmudgeon

19. Gothic arch

20. Old Italian coin

21.
22.

Keen
Parhelic ring

23. With phiery ardor

25.
27.
28.
30.
31.
32
33.
34.
37.
38.
42.
43,
46.
47.

Like a phorearm in a cast
Conspicuousness
Forewarn

Madness

Bona _

Raucous sound
Done for
First-graders

Court order

Rotary motion
Sackcloth and _
Seller of phlounder
Managed care gp.
Regretted

48. Tricky maneuver

49. _

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
64.
65.
68.
69.
70.

_homeis his castle
Mob boss

_soda

Swell

Moves

Brother of Aaron
Omission in grammar
Panfry

Pivot pin

Corbeled window
Abbr. in datebooks
Egyptian peninsula
English king

Set a value on

Greek dramatist
Dough

Lane or Keaton
Coniferous tree

71. Japanese statesman

72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
79.
80.
82.
83.
84.

Pine

Buckskin

Paddler’s boat
de theatre

Greek letter

Prephigure
Oil-well output
Gin mills

Maple genus
Boosted

Church calendar

. British school subject
. Fellows

. Put out

.Finger millet

92. Web destination
96. Become petriphied
98. Phar too zealous
100. Withered

101. Consumed

102. Anointed

103. Jewish month
104. Nosebag filler
105. Sunday dinner item
106. Aquarium fish
107. Govern

DOWN
1. Frozen treats
2._Khan

3. Cosmetic treatment
4.Turned into a gas
5.Topples

6. John _ Garner

7.Show fondness

8.0ld English length

9. Monarch’s champion
10. Weekly

11. A pigment (Var.)

12. Weill or Waldheim

13. Abbr. in itineraries

14. Cloisters

15. Pieces

16._avis

17.0ld fish sauce

18. Wine quality

24. Conceals

26. Receiving set

29. Backing for plaster
32. Sea water

33. Portents

34. Analyze grammatically
35.Common

36. Association of phriends
37.Tories’ opponents
38.Gin

39. Phussy

40. Drive to act
41.Loopin alasso

43. Jeopardy

44. Full-blown

45. Leaves unsaid

48. Coalesced

50. Early Schwarzenegger role
52. Finial’s place

53. Coulis

54. Asian starling: Var.

56. Fit to be tied

57. Excels

58._-nez

60. Commerce

61. Asian goat antelope
62. Period relating to solar and
lunar calendars

63. Russian country house
64. Antae

65. Estate

66. Musical work

67. Caught a certain way
69. Cathedral

70. Loads

73. More inferior

74. Ornamental container
75. More brittle
77.Stomata

78.Loathe

79. Plebe

81. Serous anagram

83. Hotel chain

85. Labyrinths

86. Operative

87. Solitudinarian

88. _facto

89. Nondairy kind of butter
90. Class

91. Moreno or Marley

92. Crippled

93. Rights org.

94, Part of ancient Europe
95. Fashion magazine

97. Pathet _

99. Hurry
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